DLCRO SERIES
Lowest Noise Phase-Locked Resonator Oscillator
TYPICAL PHASE NOISE: 13.025 GHz 10 MHz EXTERNAL REFERENCE
Measurement Aborted
DLCRO-010-13025-12P
Date:  8.JUN.2021   17:53:35
BANNER PLACEHOLDER
CLICK IN THIS RECTANGLE AND THEN GO TO FILE -> PLACE TO INSERT IMAGE

Phase Pop Tested
	> Three Year Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example Part Numbers:
• DLCRO-010-13025-8P Standard DLCRO, 10 MHz External Reference 13.025 GHz Out, 8 Volts DC
• DLCRO-I-13025-8P Internal Reference, 13.025 GHz Out, 8 Volts DC
• DLCRO-010-13025-8P-ET External Temp DLCRO, 10 MHz Reference 13.025 GHz Out, 8 Volts DC, –40⁰C to 75⁰C
• DLCRO-010-13025-8P-LED Standard DLCRO with LED Alarm (Vcc in lock 0 Volts No Lock)
• DLCRO-010-13025-8P-OP15, Minimum output power +15dBm
Final options can be combined with extra dash No’s, i.e., DLCRO-010-130250-8P-ET-OP15
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Temperature
Operating –10°C to +60°C
(see Note 1)